506342749 11/06/2020

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT6389503

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT			
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		ASSIGNMENT			
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA				
		Name		Execution Date	
MARCELLA ROMAYA	\			11/06/2020	
RECEIVING PARTY	ΔΑΤΑ				
Name:	SAN YOI	SAN YORK LLC			
Street Address:	3375 S. F	3375 S. RAINBOW BLVD. #81710			
City:	LAS VEC	LAS VEGAS			
State/Country:	NEVADA	NEVADA			
Postal Code:	89180	89180			
Property Type		Number			
Application Number:		6293451			
Patent Number:		820527			
Patent Number:	D	880784			
CORRESPONDENCE					
Fax Number:	DAIA				
	be sent to t	the e-mail address first; if that	is unsuccess	ful, it will be sent	
	if provided.	if that is unsuccessful, it will b	e sent via US	S Mail.	
using a fax number,	•	-			
<i>using a fax number,</i> Phone:	6	19-417-6850			
<i>using a fax number,</i> Phone: Email:	6 gf	19-417-6850 fmr86@gmail.com			
<i>using a fax number,</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name	6 ⁻ gf e: M	19-417-6850 fmr86@gmail.com IARCELLA ROMAYA			
<i>using a fax number,</i> Phone: Email:	6 gf e: M 33	19-417-6850 fmr86@gmail.com			
using a fax number, Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	6 gf e: M 33 TI	19-417-6850 fmr86@gmail.com IARCELLA ROMAYA 3295 VIA ALVARO			
using a fax number, Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	6 gf e: M 33 TI	19-417-6850 fmr86@gmail.com IARCELLA ROMAYA 3295 VIA ALVARO EMECULA, CALIFORNIA 92592			
using a fax number, Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	6 gf e: M 33 TI	19-417-6850 fmr86@gmail.com IARCELLA ROMAYA 3295 VIA ALVARO EMECULA, CALIFORNIA 92592 MARCELLA ROMAYA			
using a fax number, Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4: NAME OF SUBMITTER SIGNATURE:	6 gf e: M 33 TI	19-417-6850 fmr86@gmail.com IARCELLA ROMAYA 3295 VIA ALVARO EMECULA, CALIFORNIA 92592 MARCELLA ROMAYA /Marcella Romaya/			

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT

Whereas, I Marcella Romaya patent/application D880784, D820527, 16293451

is owner of said

Whereas,

San York LLC

hereafter referred to said assignee is desirous of acquiring the entire right and interest in said patent/ application D880784, D820527, 16293451

Now, therefore, I acknowledged, and other good and valuable consideration, I owner by these presents do sell, assign and transfer unto said assignee the entire right title and interest in aforesaid patent.

Executed this 11/06/2020

Signature <u>Marcella Comaga</u>

RECORDED: 11/06/2020